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Nazwisko i Imie
RYMSKI Krzysztof
BASZAK Marek
PAWLAK Kazimierz
CIERPICA Tomasz
KOT Jozef
WASNIOWSKI tukasz
BARTOSIK Damian
SKALSKI Kamil
PILAT Maciej
NYLEC Przemystaw

KLUB
STRZELECKI
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Pmk 20

Rezultaty

Miejsce Nazwisko_Imie
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GORZELAK Michat
LASKOWSKI Jarostaw
GORNIKIEWICZ ROBERT
PIETRUSZKA Jarostaw
GOSCINIAK Robert
DOMINAS Mirostaw
WIERCIOCH tukasz
OCIESA Marcin
TUSZYASKI Stanistaw
ZYDRO™ Jarostaw
WYCISK Tomasz
DOMINAS Adam
BIAtOTA Michat
CHRZ3STEK Jacek
DRATWA Arkadiusz
PACIA Eugeniusz
NAJMAN Krzysztof
GtOWACZ Wiestaw
DZIONSKO Michat
MENDEL Maciej
KALOTA MICHAL
LOSKA Krzysztof

PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej

MROWKA Dariusz
WALIGORA TOMASZ
BASZAK Marek
GteBOCKI Arkadiusz
ZAWISZA Jacek
DANECKI Maciej
BaK Adam
TWARDOWSKI Grzegorz
KUCHNIK Piotr
ZARAZKA Krzysztof
BOROWICZ Marcin
SKALSKI Kamil
JALOWIEC Michal

Klub

KS LOK Myszkéw
GKS Gliwice

EXPERT Jaworzno
CSS Czestochowa
CSS Czestochowa
EXPERT Jaworzno

SZAROTKA Nowy Targ

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze

MKS-LOK Racibérz
EXPERT Jaworzno

ALFA Siemianowice SI.

CSS Czestochowa
JURA Kochcice
GKS Gliwice

CSS Czestochowa
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
TEMIDA Zabrze
KS LOK Myszkow
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno

ALFA Siemianowice Sl.

Serial Seria2

95 96
93 97
94 96
95 94
93 95
95 93
93 94
93 93
90 95
93 91
95 89
93 91
90 93
89 93
88 94
88 93
92 89
93 86
87 91
88 89
89 85
91 83
83 90
85 86
83 87
80 88
82 85
88 79
84 82
83 81
86 78
81 81
81 81
76 85
87 74
80 80

Wynik 10

191
190
190
189
188
188
187
186
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
181
181
179
178
177
174
174
173
171
170
168
167
167
166
164
164
162
162
161
161
160
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

BUIDAK tukasz

KUKLA Robert
WOZNIAK Robert
JEDNAKI Michat
OKUPNIAREK Arkadiusz
KOWALSKI Kamil
KULAN Mariusz
CHOLDA Tomasz
MICKOS$ Mariusz
LEKSTAN Andrzej
StOTA Jacek

CHOLDA Aneta
BUDZIASKI Mariusz
CHOJNOWSKI Wojciech
KOT Mariusz
DOMARSKI Pawet
LUBOWICKI Michat
GLOWACZ Aneta
CIERPICA Tomasz
PAWLAK Kazimierz

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
ALFA Siemianowice SI.
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

76
77
69
74
71
55

65
44
33
53
32
25
32
32
21
21
11
9%
45

82
75
80
70
70
80
62
48
59
54
33
32
36
21
21
26
23
11
96
67

158

152 1
149 2 1
144 1
141 1

135 2 1
114 1

113
103 1

87

86 1

64

61

53

53

47

44

22
192 PK
112 PK
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Rezultaty

Miejsce Nazwisko_Imie

1 GtOWACZ Wiestaw
DOMINAS Mirostaw
TUSZYASKI Stanistaw
GOSCINIAK Robert
WYCISK Tomasz
DRATWA Arkadiusz
PIETRUSZKA Jarostaw
OCIESA Marcin
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GORZELAK Michat

[EY
o

DOMINAS Adam

11 LASKOWSKI Jarostaw
12 BIAtOTA Michat

13 LOSKA Krzysztof

14 CHRZ3STEK Jacek

15 KALOTA MICHAL

16 RAKOWSKI Stawomir
17 WIERCIOCH tukasz

18 GORNIKIEWICZ ROBERT

19 BaK Adam

20 GteBOCKI Arkadiusz
21 ZYDROn Jarostaw
22 PACIA Eugeniusz

23 DANECKI Maciej

24 DZIONSKO Michat
25 SKALSKI Kamil

26 MROWKA Dariusz

27 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej

28 ZAWISZA Jacek

29 TWARDOWSKI Grzegorz

30 BASZAK Marek

31 JALOWIEC Michal

32 RAzA Dariusz

33 WASNIOWSKI tukasz
34 RYCHLEWSKA Kasia
35 WALIGORA TOMASZ
36 KASIASKI Pawet

Klub

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
CSS Czestochowa
MKS-LOK Racibérz
JURA Kochcice
CSS Czestochowa
EXPERT Jaworzno
KS LOK Myszkéw
EXPERT Jaworzno
GKS Gliwice

ALFA Siemianowice SI.
TEMIDA Zabrze
CSS Czestochowa
KS LOK Myszkéw
EXPERT Jaworzno
SZAROTKA Nowy Targ
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
GKS Gliwice
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
ALFA Siemianowice SI.
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

Serial Seria2

Wynik 10

192
191
189
187
185
185
185
183
183
183
183
181
179
176
172
172
170
170
168
168
168
166
164
163
163
163
161
160
160
160
151
151
150
147
145
142
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

KOWALSKI Kamil
BUIDAK tukasz
ZARAZKA Krzysztof
LEKSTAN Andrzej
OKUPNIAREK Arkadiusz
WOZNIAK Robert
DOMARSKI Pawet
MENDEL Maciej
WILCZYASKI Piotr
MICKOS$ Mariusz

StOTA Jacek

JEDNAKI Michat
JAWOREK Rafal
JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz
CHOLDA Tomasz
CHOJNOWSKI Wojciech
BUDZIASKI Mariusz
STOJKO RAFAL
CHOLDA Aneta
SKOCZYASKI Tomasz
KOT Mariusz
GLOWACZ Aneta
LUBOWICKI Michat
JASTRZeBSKA-STOJKO Zaneta
CIERPICA Tomasz
PAWLAK Kazimierz

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
ALFA Siemianowice SI.
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KOMANDOR Katowice
EXPERT Jaworzno

GKS Gliwice

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KOMANDOR Katowice
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

83
65
49
54
36
57
60
36
68
39
66
50
34
16
33
21
32
31
23
24
25
21
21
11
95
56

58
72
68
55
70
47
44
67
32
59
31
45
53
57
32
36
21
19
25
18
15
13
13
17
92
45

141 2 1
137 1
117 1 2
109

106

104 1
104

103 1

100

98 1
97 1

95 1

87

73

65

57

53

50

48

42

40

34

34

28

187 PK
101 PK
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Rezultaty

Miejsce Nazwisko_Imie

1 BARTOSIK Damian
KUCHNIK Piotr
LOSKA Krzysztof
WYCISK Tomasz
RYCHLEWSKA Kasia
KALOTA MICHAL
ZYDRON Jarostaw
BUtDAK tukasz
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NAJMAN Krzysztof
GORZELAK Michat
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11 WASNIOWSKI tukasz
12 PIETRUSZKA Jarostaw
13 JAKUBOWSKI Mateusz
14 DANECKI Maciej

15 GtOWACZ Wiestaw
16 KASIASKI Pawet

17 GOSCINIAK Robert

18 ZAWISZA Jacek

19 NOWICKI Sebastian
20 MENDEL Maciej

21 MICKOS$ Mariusz

22 DRATWA Arkadiusz
23 KUKLA Robert

24 CHOLDA Tomasz

25 ZARAZKA Krzysztof
26 WOZNIAK Robert

27 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej

28 BOROWICZ Marcin
29 GteBOCKI Arkadiusz

30 GORNIKIEWICZ ROBERT

31 WALIGORA TOMASZ
32 NOWICKI Sebastian
33 KIELAK Artur

34 JAWOREK Rafal

35 KOWALSKI Kamil

36 CHOLDA Aneta

Klub

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
MKS-LOK Racibérz
TEMIDA Zabrze
KS LOK Myszkéw
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
CSS Czestochowa
KS LOK Myszkéw
EXPERT Jaworzno
CSS Czestochowa
ALFA Siemianowice Sl.
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
CSS Czestochowa
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
JURA Kochcice
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

Serial Seria2

Wynik 10

194
189
183
182
179
179
177
173
172
171
171
169
167
161
155
152
151
139
138
132
131
130
129
126
125
125
123
122
120
118
117
105
101
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

OKUPNIAREK Arkadiusz
DOMARSKI Pawet
BASZAK Marek

BaK Adam

LEKSTAN Andrzej
OCIESA Marcin

STOJKO RAFAL
CHOJNOWSKI Wojciech
SKALSKI Kamil
BUDZIASKI Mariusz
GLOWACZ Aneta
JASTRZeBSKA-STOJKO Zaneta
KOT Mariusz
LUBOWICKI Michat
StOTA Jacek

PAWLAK Kazimierz

TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KOMANDOR Katowice
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KOMANDOR Katowice
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno

26
45
34
34
26
21
22
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

33

59
39
45
24
31
22
21
25
25
21
21
21
21
13

31

85
84
79
58
57
43
43
37
37
32
32
32
32
24

64
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Rezultaty

Miejsce Nazwisko_Imie
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DzWIG Sebastian
BOGDANRSKI Michal
RUTKOWSKI Daniel
SOBIECH Marcin
DANECKI Maciej

KUBAN Marcin

KIELAK Artur
NIEZABITOWSKI Tomasz
ZAWISZA Jacek

SKALSKI Kamil

BaK Adam

WALIGORA TOMASZ
NIEDZIELSKI Przemystaw
NOWICKI Sebastian
TWARDOWSKI Grzegorz
LOSKA Krzysztof

KUKLA Robert
WOZNIAK Robert
MICKOS Mariusz
KALOTA MICHAL
ZYDROn Jarostaw
KASIASKI Pawet

KIELIBA Inez
CHOJNOWSKI Wojciech
LUBOWICKI Michat
BUDZIASKI Mariusz

KOT Mariusz

BASZAK Marek
DOMINAS Mirostaw
GLOWACZ Aneta
DOMINAS Adam
JASTRZeBSKA-STOJKO Zaneta
STOJKO RAFAL

Klub

EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
10-KA Radomsko
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
TEMIDA Zabrze
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KS LOK Myszkéw
TEMIDA Zabrze
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KOMANDOR Katowice
KOMANDOR Katowice

Faktor

4,1258
3,9921
3,5812
3,2921
3,1323
3,1067
3,0268
2,6648
2,5284
2,3859
1,9559
1,9478
1,9056
1,7703
1,7286
1,6849
1,5077
1,2702
1,2039
1,1527
1,1148
1,0354
0,9997
0,2343
0,2322
0,2125
0,1231
0,1223
0,1211
0,1121
0,1066
0,0221
0,0221
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Rezultaty

Miejsce Nazwisko_Imie
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NIEZABITOWSKI Tomasz
RENDCHEN Szymon
WASNIOWSKI tukasz
NAJMAN Krzysztof
OCIESA Marcin

CHOLDA Tomasz
JAWOREK Rafal
RAKOWSKI Stawomir
SKOCZYRSKI Tomasz
KULAN Mariusz
PIETRUSZKIEWICZ Andrzej
KUCHNIK Piotr

BASZAK Marek
WALIGORA TOMASZ
KOWALSKI Kamil
WOZNIAK Robert
CHOJNOWSKI Wojciech
LUBOWICKI Michat
BUDZIASKI Mariusz
STOJKO RAFAL
JASTRZeBSKA-STOJKO Zaneta
KOT Mariusz

CHOLDA Aneta
GLOWACZ Aneta

Klub

10-KA Radomsko
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

CSS Czestochowa
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

GKS Gliwice

ALFA Siemianowice SI.
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
KOMANDOR Katowice
KOMANDOR Katowice
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno
EXPERT Jaworzno

Faktor
3,7629
3,4379
2,3235
2,0051
1,9267
1,5302
1,4595
1,3409
1,3261
1,0369
1,0086
0,7551
0,6212
0,5791
0,4839
0,4705
0,4543
0,2332
0,2254
0,2154
0,1254
0,1221
0,1121
0,0554
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